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Type:

Project:

Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line

Horizontal Floodlight 

FEATURES
•	 Clean design featuring excellent heat dissipation
•	 IP65 wet location rating
•  	 Instant on with no flicker or hum
•	 Environmentally friendly containing no mercury
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140
Lumens Per Watt

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-AFL-80W-UNV-50K-YM-BLK

Vivid: VIV-FP
Wattage: 30W, 50W, 80W, 100W, 120W 
Voltage: UNV - 120V, 277V
CCT: 30K3 - 3000K, 35K3 - 3500K, 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Mounting: YM - Yoke, KM1 - Knuckle, UB - U-Bracket
Finish: BLK - Black, BRN - Brown	

Model 
Num-
ber

Dimensions CRI Wattage Efficacy (LPW) Mounting 
Options

Power  
Factor

Beam Angle
(H x V)

Finish
Options

VIV-AFL See page 4 for 
dimensions

 

>80 30W
50W
80W
100W
120W

30W - 114 LPW
50W - 125 LPW
80W - 140 LPW
100W - 140 LPW
120W - 140 LPW

Yoke
Knuckle1

U-Bracket

>.9 150° x 110° 
150° x 110° 
150° x 85° 
150° x 85°
150° x 85°

Black
Brown

VIV-AFL

Up To

1,3 Available for 30W and 50W models only

UNV

          YM                                       KM                                    UB
       Yoke Mount                         Knuckle Mount1                 U-Bracket
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Type:

Project:

Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line

MOUNTING DETAILS
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NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

Wattage Mounting Width Height Depth

30W

50W

80W
100W
120W

Yoke
Knuckle

U-Bracket

Yoke
Knuckle

U-Bracket

Yoke
U-Bracket

 

7.25”
7.25”
7.5”

8.5”
8.5”
8.75”

12”
12”

7.5”
9.25”

7”
 

8.5”
10.25”

8”

17.75”
13.25”

2”
2”
2”

2”
2”
2”

4”
4”

1,3 Available for 30W and 50W models only

             
W

      YM                                                                           
Yoke Mount                                                 

             
D

             
D

           
H

        KM                                                                           
Knuckle Mount                                                 

             
W

           
H

      UB                                                                             
U-Bracket                                                 

Not Pictured
Similar to yoke but
brackets mount on
sides of the fixture


	Color Temp: 
	Description: 
	Wattage: 
	Type: 
	Project: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Finish: 
	Description 1: 
	Type 1: 
	Project 1: 


